
Landsdelskampen Umeå 3-4/8 2013  

2520 SVERIG
E 

2555 NORGE 
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S:
1 
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2 

S:
3 

S:
4 

S:
5 
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6 
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m 

Sä
r 
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n 
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s  

12 Lasse Gripheim N Reserv 18 17 20 12 19 15 101 
  

101 N 

18 Olav M Jonsen N 
Vetera
n 

17 18 16 17 20 20 108 
  

108 N 

40 Hilde Larsen N Dam 19 18 18 21 17 16 109 
  

109 N 

16 Elise Hansen N Dam 14 16 21 22 20 18 111 
  

111 N 

38 Andre Solheim N Junior 19 20 16 22 18 19 114 
  

114 N 

28 Arild Redergård N 
Vetera
n 

19 20 17 21 18 21 116 
  

116 N 

30 Yngvar Tönder N 
Oldboy
s 

20 22 13 22 17 22 116 
  

116 N 

44 Jan Ole Östensen N 
Oldboy
s 

19 17 19 19 23 19 116 
  

116 N 

46 Chritian Martinussen N Senior 20 16 19 21 22 19 117 
  

117 N 

26 Reidar Johansen N 
Oldboy
s 

14 21 22 19 22 20 118 
  

118 N 

22 Harald Hansen N Junior 21 22 18 22 17 21 121 
  

121 N 

4 Gunn Tönder N Dam 20 20 18 22 19 23 122 
  

122 N 

34 Ivar Hansen N 
Oldboy
s 

22 17 23 20 18 22 122 
  

122 N 

14 Chris Robin Nilsen N Senior 18 22 21 21 21 22 125 
  

125 N 

20 Stian Tjolmen N Junior 17 23 20 20 24 24 128 
  

128 N 

10 Hans Olav Bjeldvin N 
Vetera
n 

23 22 18 24 21 22 130 
  

130 N 

48 Roger Pedersen N 
Oldboy
s 

23 22 23 20 22 21 131 
  

131 N 

36 Harald Hindrumsen N 
Vetera
n 

20 25 21 20 24 24 134 
  

134 N 

42 Mikael Östensen N Senior 20 22 24 23 25 23 137 
  

137 N 

24 Morten Müller N Senior 23 23 22 23 22 25 138 
  

138 N 

32 Kristian Müller N Senior 25 24 24 20 25 23 141 
  

141 N 

39 Maria Söderström/Ståhl 
IID0149111

4 Dam 15 18 14 15 14 14 90 
  

90 S 

17 Ulla Rut Persson 
IID0149110

2 Dam 16 15 17 10 18 18 94 
  

94 S 

41 Pontus Söderström 
IID0149113

1 Junior 15 17 21 15 16 14 98 
  

98 S 

33 Olle Dahlberg 
IID0050714

9 Junior 18 19 21 21 14 17 110 
  

110 S 

21 Mats Söderström 
IID0149111

8 

Oldboy
s 

14 19 23 15 18 22 111 
  

111 S 

15 Ulrika Haapaniemi 
IID0168668

1 Dam 22 17 20 20 18 18 115 
  

115 S 

1 Anna Persson 
IID0012259

5 Dam 22 20 17 18 22 19 118 
  

118 S 

35 Johan Vernersson 
IID0106271

7 Senior 19 14 21 23 20 21 118 
  

118 S 

37 Uno Byggmark 
IID0150759

7 Oldboy 18 20 21 22 18 23 122 
  

122 S 



s 

23 Tonny Degerman 
IID0171609

1 Senior 21 19 22 18 21 22 123 
  

123 S 

11 Karl-Erik Lampa 
IID0168430

4 

Oldboy
s 

21 20 20 20 24 19 124 
  

124 S 

47 Christoffer Nilsson 
IID0210053

2 Senior 21 23 23 20 14 23 124 
  

124 S 

25 Yrjö Linatie 
IID0169833

3 

Vetera
n 

22 18 20 23 20 23 126 
  

126 S 

13 Stig Gustavsson 
IID0173536

3 

Vetera
n 

21 23 17 22 22 23 128 
  

128 S 

9 Jörgen Eliasson 
IID0172409

0 Senior 22 18 22 23 22 22 129 
  

129 S 

3 Per Rutqvist 
IID0149111

0 Senior 21 21 21 20 23 24 130 
  

130 S 

7 Yngve Karlsson 
IID0000469

0 

Vetera
n 

21 23 22 23 20 22 131 
  

131 S 

19 Bo Andersson 
IID0154606

4 

Oldboy
s 

21 24 20 24 22 20 131 
  

131 S 

29 Peter Henriksson 
IID0167206

0 

Oldboy
s 

22 22 23 20 23 22 132 
  

132 S 

31 Anders Mattsson 
IID0150689

6 

Oldboy
s 

24 22 21 24 23 18 132 
  

132 S 

5 Anders Nordlinder 
IID0150151

3 

Vetera
n 

21 22 24 21 21 25 134 
  

134 S 

  
 

 
           

2 Filip Östensen N Reserv 13 12 17 15 15 14 86 
  

86 
 

6 Linn Edvardsen N Reserv 16 13 15 9 15 20 88 
  

88 
 

8 Jarl Karlsen N 
Vetera
n 

14 13 16 16 15 16 90 
  

90 
 

43 Mikael Dahlberg 
IID0174231

3 Ö 17 13 13 16 21 18 98 
  

98 
 

49 Ståle Sjögren N Ö 18 22 18 19 16 19 112 
  

112 
 

45 Mikael Salo 
IID0149096

1 Ö 23 21 23 20 22 20 129 
  

129 
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4 Gunn Tönder N Dam 20 20 18 22 19 23 122 
 

20 142 

1 Anna Persson IID00122595 Dam 22 20 17 18 22 19 118 
 

20 138 

15 Ulrika Haapaniemi IID01686681 Dam 22 17 20 20 18 18 115 
 

18 133 

40 Hilde Larsen N Dam 19 18 18 21 17 16 109 
 

22 131 

16 Elise Hansen N Dam 14 16 21 22 20 18 111 
 

18 129 

17 Ulla Rut Persson IID01491102 Dam 16 15 17 10 18 18 94 
  

94 

39 Maria Söderström/Ståhl IID01491114 Dam 15 18 14 15 14 14 90 
  

90 

6 Linn Edvardsen N Dam 16 13 15 9 15 20 88 
  

88 

20 Stian Tjolmen N Junior 17 23 20 20 24 24 128 
 

14 142 



22 Harald Hansen N Junior 21 22 18 22 17 21 121 
 

18 139 

38 Andre Solheim N Junior 19 20 16 22 18 19 114 
 

20 134 

33 Olle Dahlberg IID00507149 Junior 18 19 21 21 14 17 110 
 

17 127 

12 Lasse Gripheim N Junior 18 17 20 12 19 15 101 
 

15 116 

41 Pontus Söderström IID01491131 Junior 15 17 21 15 16 14 98 
  

98 

2 Filip Östensen N Junior 13 12 17 15 15 14 86 
  

86 

19 Bo Andersson IID01546064 Oldboys 21 24 20 24 22 20 131 
 

24 155 

29 Peter Henriksson IID01672060 Oldboys 22 22 23 20 23 22 132 1 22 154 

31 Anders Mattsson IID01506896 Oldboys 24 22 21 24 23 18 132 
 

22 154 

48 Roger Pedersen N Oldboys 23 22 23 20 22 21 131 
 

20 151 

11 Karl-Erik Lampa IID01684304 Oldboys 21 20 20 20 24 19 124 
 

22 146 

37 Uno Byggmark IID01507597 Oldboys 18 20 21 22 18 23 122 1 
 

122 

34 Ivar Hansen N Oldboys 22 17 23 20 18 22 122 
  

122 

26 Reidar Johansen N Oldboys 14 21 22 19 22 20 118 
  

118 

30 Yngvar Tönder N Oldboys 20 22 13 22 17 22 116 1 
 

116 

44 Jan Ole Östensen N Oldboys 19 17 19 19 23 19 116 
  

116 

21 Mats Söderström IID01491118 Oldboys 14 19 23 15 18 22 111 
  

111 

32 Kristian Müller N Senior 25 24 24 20 25 23 141 
 

24 165 

42 Mikael Östensen N Senior 20 22 24 23 25 23 137 
 

24 161 

24 Morten Müller N Senior 23 23 22 23 22 25 138 
 

22 160 

9 Jörgen Eliasson IID01724090 Senior 22 18 22 23 22 22 129 
 

22 151 

3 Per Rutqvist IID01491110 Senior 21 21 21 20 23 24 130 
 

20 150 

14 Chris Robin Nilsen N Senior 18 22 21 21 21 22 125 
  

125 

47 Christoffer Nilsson IID02100532 Senior 21 23 23 20 14 23 124 
  

124 

23 Tonny Degerman IID01716091 Senior 21 19 22 18 21 22 123 
  

123 

35 Johan Vernersson IID01062717 Senior 19 14 21 23 20 21 118 
  

118 

46 Chritian Martinussen N Senior 20 16 19 21 22 19 117 
  

117 

5 Anders Nordlinder IID01501513 Veteran 21 22 24 21 21 25 134 
 

24 158 

36 Harald Hindrumsen N Veteran 20 25 21 20 24 24 134 
 

20 154 

10 Hans Olav Bjeldvin N Veteran 23 22 18 24 21 22 130 
 

21 151 

7 Yngve Karlsson IID00004690 Veteran 21 23 22 23 20 22 131 
 

19 150 

13 Stig Gustavsson IID01735363 Veteran 21 23 17 22 22 23 128 
 

17 145 

25 Yrjö Linatie IID01698333 Veteran 22 18 20 23 20 23 126 
  

126 

28 Arild Redergård N Veteran 19 20 17 21 18 21 116 
  

116 

18 Olav M Jonsen N Veteran 17 18 16 17 20 20 108 
  

108 

8 Jarl Karlsen N Veteran 14 13 16 16 15 16 90 
  

90 

    
          

45 Mikael Salo IID01490961 Utom Tävlan 23 21 23 20 22 20 129 
  

129 

49 Ståle Sjögren N Utom Tävlan 18 22 18 19 16 19 112 
  

112 

43 Mikael Dahlberg IID01742313 Utom Tävlan 17 13 13 16 21 18 98 
  

98 

 


